Insider transaction detail - View details for insider 2009-05-29 18:26 ET

Transactions sorted by . Insider

Insider company name : tri-white ( Starts with )

Transaction date range : January 1, 2008 - May 29, 2009

Equity securities : American Depository Receipts, Common Shares, Convertible Preferred Shares, Exchangeable Shares, General Partnership Units, Instalment Receipts, Limited Partnership Units, Multiple

Voting Shares, Non-Voting Shares, Participation Units, Preferred Shares, Special Shares, Subordinate Voting Shares, Trust Units, Units, Other

Insider name:  Tri-White Corporation
Legend: O - Original transaction, A - First amendment to transaction, A' - Second amendment to transaction, AP - Amendment to paper filing, etc.

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 1 - Issuer, 2 - Subsidiary of Issuer, 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer, 4 - Director of Issuer, 5 - Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director
or Senior Officer of Insider or Subsidiary of Issuer (other than in 4,5,6), 8 - Deemed Insider - 6 Months before becoming Insider.

Transaction 1D Date of Date of filing Ownership type (and Nature of transaction Number or value Unit price or Closing balance Insider's
$\a(r\](§(aﬁ/ltll\5lmDD YYYY-MM-DD registered holder, if applicable) acquired or disposed exercise price calculated balance
-MM- of

Issuer name: ClubLink Corporation

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer

Security designation: Common Shares

1299189 2008-10-09 2008-10-14 Direct Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market +6,000 8.2400 11,998,969

1300161 2008-10-14 2008-10-15 Direct Ownership : 10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market +14,200 8.2500 12,013,169



Transaction ID Date of Date of filing Ownership type (and Nature of transaction Number or value Unit price or Closing balance  Insider's

transaction YYYY-MM-DD registered holder, if applicable) acquired or disposed exercise price calculated balance
YYYY-MM-DD of

Issuer name: Renasant Financial Partners Ltd.

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer

Security designation: Common Shares

1314872 2008-11-06 2008-11-11 Direct Ownership : 11 - Acquisition or disposition carried out privately -3,168,800 1.7500 0

Issuer name: Tri-White Corporation

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 1 - Issuer

Security designation: Common Shares

1282818 2008-09-19 2008-09-22 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +900 5.9900 900
repurchase

1282821 2008-09-19 2008-09-22 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -900 0
repurchase

1285869 2008-09-22 2008-09-26 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +1,000 6.0000 1,000
repurchase

1285870 2008-09-22 2008-09-26 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -1,000 0
repurchase

1295770 2008-10-02 2008-10-09 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +1,600 5.5100 1,600
repurchase

1295772 2008-10-02 2008-10-09 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -1,600 0
repurchase

1309197 2008-10-03 2008-11-03 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +1,600 5.5100 1,600
repurchase



Transaction ID

1309200

1295151

1295159

1297209

1297210

1299215

1299224

1323764

1323766

1323771

1323773

1323775

Date of
transaction
YYYY-MM-DD

2008-10-03

2008-10-07

2008-10-07

2008-10-08

2008-10-08

2008-10-10

2008-10-10

2008-11-24

2008-11-24

2008-11-25

2008-11-25

2008-11-25

Date of filing
YYYY-MM-DD

2008-11-03

2008-10-08

2008-10-08

2008-10-10

2008-10-10

2008-10-14

2008-10-14

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

Ownership type (and
registered holder, if applicable)

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Nature of transaction

of

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,

repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

Number or value ) )
acquired or disposed exercise price

-1,600

+1,000

-1,000

+1,028

-1,028

+500

-500

+1,500

-1,500

+1,428

-1,428

+200

Unit price or

5.5100

5.5100

4.5100

4.0100

4.0000

3.9900

Closing balance

1,000

1,028

500

1,500

1,428

200

calculated balance



Transaction ID

1323777

1326517

1326520

1326524

1326526

1332507

1332509

1332521

1332525

1333428

1333429

1338273

Date of
transaction
YYYY-MM-DD

2008-11-25

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

2008-11-26

2008-12-01

2008-12-01

2008-12-02

2008-12-02

2008-12-03

2008-12-03

2008-12-12

Date of filing
YYYY-MM-DD

2008-11-26

2008-12-01

2008-12-01

2008-12-01

2008-12-01

2008-12-08

2008-12-08

2008-12-08

2008-12-08

2008-12-09

2008-12-09

2008-12-16

Ownership type (and
registered holder, if applicable)

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Nature of transaction

of

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,

repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

Number or value ) )
acquired or disposed exercise price

-200

+1,228

-1,228

+400

-400

+1,628

-1,628

+600

-600

+3,256

-3,256

+3,000

Unit price or

4.0000

3.9900

4.0000

3.7500

3.9900

4.0000

Closing balance

1,228

400

1,628

600

3,256

3,000

calculated balance



Transaction ID

1338275

1354306

1354309

1358515

1358518

1358520

1358522

1364510

1364511

1364512

1364513

1365716

Date of
transaction
YYYY-MM-DD

2008-12-12

2009-01-06

2009-01-06

2009-01-08

2009-01-08

2009-01-13

2009-01-13

2009-01-21

2009-01-21

2009-01-22

2009-01-22

2009-01-23

Date of filing
YYYY-MM-DD

2008-12-16

2009-01-08

2009-01-08

2009-01-14

2009-01-14

2009-01-14

2009-01-14

2009-01-27

2009-01-27

2009-01-27

2009-01-27

2009-01-29

Ownership type (and
registered holder, if applicable)

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Nature of transaction

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

Number or value

of

-3,000

+700

-700

+1,900

-1,900

+3,000

-3,000

+100

-100

+3,000

-3,000

+1,700

_ | Unit price or
acquired or disposed exercise price

4.4957

5.5000

5.4900

5.9900

6.0000

6.0000

Closing balance

700

1,900

3,000

100

3,000

1,700

calculated balance



Transaction ID

1365717

1364670

1364672

1368570

1368574

1371878

1371879

1372878

1372880

1397545

1397546

1398554

Date of
transaction
YYYY-MM-DD

2009-01-23

2009-01-26

2009-01-26

2009-02-03

2009-02-03

2009-02-09

2009-02-09

2009-02-10

2009-02-10

2009-03-17

2009-03-17

2009-03-18

Date of filing
YYYY-MM-DD

2009-01-29

2009-01-27

2009-01-27

2009-02-04

2009-02-04

2009-02-10

2009-02-10

2009-02-11

2009-02-11

2009-03-20

2009-03-20

2009-03-23

Ownership type (and
registered holder, if applicable)

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Direct Ownership :

Nature of transaction

of

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,

repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation,
repurchase

Number or value ) )
acquired or disposed exercise price

-1,700

+1,400

-1,400

+2,000

-2,000

+300

-300

+2,700

-2,700

+1,628

-1,628

+1,628

Unit price or

6.0100

6.2400

6.2400

6.2400

5.1671

5.2500

Closing balance

1,400

2,000

300

2,700

1,628

1,628

calculated balance



Transaction ID Date of Date of filing Ownership type (and Nature of transaction Number or value Unit price or Closing balance  Insider's
t\ﬁr\lg(af\:/}'l\?nDD YYYY-MM-DD registered holder, if applicable) acquired or disposed exercise price calculated balance
-MM- of

1398555 2009-03-18 2009-03-23 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -1,628 0
repurchase

1405593 2009-03-26 2009-04-03 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +100 5.9900 100
repurchase

1405596 2009-03-26 2009-04-03 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -100 0
repurchase

1405605 2009-03-31 2009-04-03 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +1,128 6.4900 1,128
repurchase

1405610 2009-03-31 2009-04-03 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -1,128 0
repurchase

1408865 2009-04-06 2009-04-08 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +1,628 6.3000 1,628
repurchase

1408866 2009-04-06 2009-04-08 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -1,628 0
repurchase

1408869 2009-04-07 2009-04-08 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, +1,628 6.3000 1,628
repurchase

1408870 2009-04-07 2009-04-08 Direct Ownership : 38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, -1,628 0
repurchase



