Transactions sorted by : Insider

Insider company name : tri-white (Starts with) Transaction date range : January 1, 2008 - May 29, 2009 Equity securities : American Depository Receipts, Common Shares, Convertible Preferred Shares, Exchangeable Shares, General Partnership Units, Instalment Receipts, Limited Partnership Units, Multiple Voting Shares, Non-Voting Shares, Participation Units, Preferred Shares, Special Shares, Subordinate Voting Shares, Trust Units, Units, Other

Insider name: Tri-White Corporation

O - Original transaction, A - First amendment to transaction, A' - Second amendment to transaction, AP - Amendment to paper filing, etc. Legend:

Insider's Relationship to Issuer: 1 - Issuer, 2 - Subsidiary of Issuer, 3 - 10% Security Holder of Issuer, 4 - Director of Issuer, 5 - Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director or Senior Officer of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director of Issuer, 6 - Director or Senior Officer of 10% Security Holder, 7 - Director of Issuer, 8 - Director of Is

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
Issuer name: ClubL Insider's Relationsh Security designation	ip to Issuer: 3 - 10%	Security Holder of Is	ssuer					
1299189	2008-10-09	2008-10-14	Direct Ownership :	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public mark	et +6,000	8.2400	11,998,969	
1300161	2008-10-14	2008-10-15	Direct Ownership :	10 - Acquisition or disposition in the public market	et +14,200	8.2500	12,013,169	

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
Issuer name: Renasa	ant Financial Partners	s Ltd.						
Insider's Relationship	o to Issuer: 3 - 10%	Security Holder of Is	suer					
Security designation	: Common Shares							
1314872	2008-11-06	2008-11-11	Direct Ownership :	11 - Acquisition or disposition carried out privatel	y -3,168,800	1.7500	0	
Issuer name: Tri-Whi	ite Corporation							
Insider's Relationship	to Issuer: 1 - Issue	P						
Security designation	: Common Shares							
1282818	2008-09-19	2008-09-22	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+900	5.9900	900	
1282821	2008-09-19	2008-09-22	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-900		0	
1285869	2008-09-22	2008-09-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,000	6.0000	1,000	
1285870	2008-09-22	2008-09-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,000		0	
1295770	2008-10-02	2008-10-09	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,600	5.5100	1,600	
1295772	2008-10-02	2008-10-09	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,600		0	
1309197	2008-10-03	2008-11-03	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,600	5.5100	1,600	

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
1309200	2008-10-03	2008-11-03	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,600		0	
1295151	2008-10-07	2008-10-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,000	5.5100	1,000	
1295159	2008-10-07	2008-10-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,000		0	
1297209	2008-10-08	2008-10-10	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,028	5.5100	1,028	
1297210	2008-10-08	2008-10-10	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,028		0	
1299215	2008-10-10	2008-10-14	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+500	4.5100	500	
1299224	2008-10-10	2008-10-14	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-500		0	
1323764	2008-11-24	2008-11-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,500	4.0100	1,500	
1323766	2008-11-24	2008-11-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,500		0	
1323771	2008-11-25	2008-11-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,428	4.0000	1,428	
1323773	2008-11-25	2008-11-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,428		0	
1323775	2008-11-25	2008-11-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+200	3.9900	200	

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
1323777	2008-11-25	2008-11-26	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-200		0	
1326517	2008-11-26	2008-12-01	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,228	4.0000	1,228	
1326520	2008-11-26	2008-12-01	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,228		0	
1326524	2008-11-26	2008-12-01	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+400	3.9900	400	
1326526	2008-11-26	2008-12-01	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-400		0	
1332507	2008-12-01	2008-12-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,628	4.0000	1,628	
1332509	2008-12-01	2008-12-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,628		0	
1332521	2008-12-02	2008-12-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+600	3.7500	600	
1332525	2008-12-02	2008-12-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-600		0	
1333428	2008-12-03	2008-12-09	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+3,256	3.9900	3,256	
1333429	2008-12-03	2008-12-09	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-3,256		0	
1338273	2008-12-12	2008-12-16	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+3,000	4.0000	3,000	

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
1338275	2008-12-12	2008-12-16	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-3,000		0	
1354306	2009-01-06	2009-01-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+700	4.4957	700	
1354309	2009-01-06	2009-01-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-700		0	
1358515	2009-01-08	2009-01-14	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,900	5.5000	1,900	
1358518	2009-01-08	2009-01-14	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,900		0	
1358520	2009-01-13	2009-01-14	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+3,000	5.4900	3,000	
1358522	2009-01-13	2009-01-14	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-3,000		0	
1364510	2009-01-21	2009-01-27	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+100	5.9900	100	
1364511	2009-01-21	2009-01-27	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-100		0	
1364512	2009-01-22	2009-01-27	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+3,000	6.0000	3,000	
1364513	2009-01-22	2009-01-27	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-3,000		0	
1365716	2009-01-23	2009-01-29	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,700	6.0000	1,700	

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
1365717	2009-01-23	2009-01-29	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,700		0	
1364670	2009-01-26	2009-01-27	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,400	6.0100	1,400	
1364672	2009-01-26	2009-01-27	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,400		0	
1368570	2009-02-03	2009-02-04	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+2,000	6.2400	2,000	
1368574	2009-02-03	2009-02-04	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-2,000		0	
1371878	2009-02-09	2009-02-10	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+300	6.2400	300	
1371879	2009-02-09	2009-02-10	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-300		0	
1372878	2009-02-10	2009-02-11	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+2,700	6.2400	2,700	
1372880	2009-02-10	2009-02-11	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-2,700		0	
1397545	2009-03-17	2009-03-20	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,628	5.1671	1,628	
1397546	2009-03-17	2009-03-20	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,628		0	
1398554	2009-03-18	2009-03-23	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,628	5.2500	1,628	

Transaction ID	Date of transaction YYYY-MM-DD	Date of filing YYYY-MM-DD	Ownership type (and registered holder, if applicable)	Nature of transaction	Number or value acquired or disposed of	Unit price or exercise price	Closing balance	Insider's calculated balance
1398555	2009-03-18	2009-03-23	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,628		0	
1405593	2009-03-26	2009-04-03	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+100	5.9900	100	
1405596	2009-03-26	2009-04-03	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-100		0	
1405605	2009-03-31	2009-04-03	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,128	6.4900	1,128	
1405610	2009-03-31	2009-04-03	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,128		0	
1408865	2009-04-06	2009-04-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,628	6.3000	1,628	
1408866	2009-04-06	2009-04-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,628		0	
1408869	2009-04-07	2009-04-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	+1,628	6.3000	1,628	
1408870	2009-04-07	2009-04-08	Direct Ownership :	38 - Redemption, retraction, cancellation, repurchase	-1,628		0	